
Participants List – North Meeting 

NO NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS EMAIL

1 Norrel London Farmer Wallerfield london@usc.edu.tt

2 Rosemarie Quintero Farmer Fishing Pond blackanes14@hotmail.com

3 Rajendra Ramchan Farmer Tacarigua  

4 Anna Farmer Agro/Forest Farmer 
55 Alfred St., 
Valencia annaintrinidad@hotmail.com

5 Helen Gibbs 

Ministry of Food 
Production Extension 
Division 

C/O Farmers 
Training Centre 
Centeno farmerstyrainingcentre@yahoo.com

6 Kerneil Peters IICA 
Austin St., St. 
Augustine kerneil18@hotmail.com

7 Jeanine Eugene IICA 
Austin St., St. 
Augustine  

8 Nick Jaggernath Farmer 
Granford Road, 
Maracas Bay  

9 Adeesha Ramlochan Intern at CARDI 
Old Tim St., St. 
Augustine adeesha@yahoo.com

10 Kent Vieira Kent Farms Ltd. Freeport kentv@tstt.net.tt

11 Keshmanie Dwarika 

Ministry of Food 
Production Extension 
Division St. George West k-dwarika@live.com

12 Chemraj Ramsaroop Farmer 
Arena Road, 
Freeport  

13 Sita Ramsaroop Farmer 
Arena Road, 
Freeport  

14 Anil Rampersad St. George West Farm Road, Curepe anil_bad2dbone@yahoo.com

15 Ramdeo Boondoo ASTT, TTABA- Farmer 

#158 Main Road, 
Palmiste, 
Longdenville g_boondoo@yahoo.com

16 Arthur Guerrero Farmer 
70 Lopinot 
Settlement, Arouca nature1@tstt.net.tt

17 Nicole Sampson Farmer 

#81 Pinto Road, 
Santa Rosa Heights, 
Arima nicolesampson@tstt.net.tt

18 Yohann Govia MFPLMR (AAI) 

Pt Baliene, 
Gasparee, 
Chaguaramus ygovia@hotmail.com

19 Ramchandar Singh MFPLMA 
St. George East - 
R.A.N. ramchandarsingh@hotmail.com

20 Maurice Wilson CARDI 
H.Q., UWI, St. 
Augustine mwilson@cardi.org

21 Sheryll Ramroop 
Ministry of Food 
Production County Caroni 

sheryllramroop@yahoo.com, 
countycaroni@hotmail.com

22 Terrance Romain Farmer -Mario Agri 
Fatima Trace, 
Paramin  

23 Bahador Ramchait Farmer C.F.A. 
Chin Chin Rd. 
Cunupia  

24 Earl Smith Farmer    
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25 Reynold Ramsingh MFPMR 
El Reposo, Sangre 
Grande reynramsingh@yahoo.com

26 Edric Harry IICA 
Austin St., St. 
Augustine edric.harry@iica.int

27 
Sharon Bedasie-
Joseph MFPLMA-ETISD 

Cor. Mausica and 
Centeno 

s.joseph061@gmail.com, 
farmerstrainingcentre@yahoo.com, 
etisdivision@yahoo.com

28 Arlene Aaron Met Services Piarco dirmet@tstt.net.tt

29 Carrie Chapman Met Services Piarco dirmet@tstt.net.tt

30 Vonrick Graham 
Wallerfield Farmers 
Association 

Hamilton Siding, 
Wallerfield volog_mar@yahoo.com

31 Andrew Joseph MFPME   ajoseph100@yahoo.com
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